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209847 Albertson , Brooke F 12 2012 X
209865 Albertson , Chase M 10 2014 X
209850 Albertson , Chelsea F 12 2012 X
197751 Albertson , McKenzie F 11 2013 X
248242 Albertson , Victoria F 10 2014 X
240768 Alexander , Kobe M 9 2015 X
167449 Arms , Corey M 11 2010 X
226475 Armstrong , Jessica F 10 2014 X
240763 Ayers , Jackie M 9 2015 X
146674 Bagwell , Shania F 10 2014 X
167668 Baker , Eli M 10 2014 X
159467 Beaty , Gabby F 10 2014 X
188957 Beaty , Keaton M 11 2013 X
218256 Beck , Conlan M 8 - X
104002 Bernard , Addison F 11 2013 X
146980 Bertram , Jacob M 11 2011 X
90108 Boils , Bree F 11 2013 X

145271 Boils , Jase M 10 2014 X
146678 Boils , Makenzie F 10 2014 X
146676 Branham , Kristen F 8 - X
146677 Braswell , Dreama F 10 2014 X
94910 Brown , Eli M 12 2012 X

257671 Brown , Jacob M 10 2014 X
145297 Brown , Makayla F 11 2013 C
255026 Brown , Nic M 7 - X
240764 Brumley , Ryan M 10 2014 X
248638 Brumley , Shelby F 7 - X
209836 Burchett , Abigail F 8 - X
177015 Burchett , Dallas F 11 2013 X
261508 Burchett , Taylor F 8 - X
263179 Butler , John M 9 2015 X
90107 Campbell , MacY F 11 2010 X

212540 Carpenter , Christian M 10 2014 X
105656 Choate , Kyle M 11 2013 X
105660 Claborn , Bethany F 12 2012 X
208786 Claborn , Chase M 11 2013 X
240459 Claborn , Madison  F 7 - C
191665 Collins , Christina F 9 2015 X
143027 Collins , Jeffrey M 11 2011 X
116938 Collins , Michael M 12 2012 X
181077 Conner , Loren F 11 2013 C
165667 Cook , Taya F 12 2012 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: f3accb8f708a3e41a1143ae0a7ea0785 2016-04-26 10:04:53

Digitally signed by Mike Beard (mike.beard@clinton.kyschools.us) April 26, 2016 11:19:39 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

241391 Coomer , Brandy F 12 2012 X
257200 Cope , Makayla  F 9 2015 X
257829 Craig , Madison M 8 - X
145306 Cross , Annie Caroline F 9 2015 C
240772 Cross , Jon Allen  M 9 2015 X
145301 Cross , Mary Willen F 10 2014 X/C
238162 Cross , Taylor F 7 - X
188866 Crutchfield , Matthew M 12 2012 X
209838 Cummings , Hannah F 12 2012 X
145351 Dalton , Takota M 12 2012 X
209854 Davis , Jordan M 11 2013 X
145263 Derryberry , Jamison M 10 2014 X
111890 Dicken , Kayla F 12 2009 X
221548 Dishman , Megan F 8 - C
108203 Dishman , Melanie F 11 2013 X/C
105663 Dominguez , Mildred F 12 2012 X
178187 Dominguez , Sydney F 10 2014 X
240789 Dufault , Luke M 11 2013 X
163351 Duvall , Conner M 11 2009 X
228895 Duvall , Katie F 10 2014 X
240762 Duvall , Kilean M 9 2015 X
209861 Dyer , Derrick M 10 2014 X
237665 Everett , Hailey F 10 2014 X
178883 Ferguson , Lukas M 11 2013 X
111895 Flowers , Samantha F 11 2013 X
195813 Fulton , Michael M 10 2014 X
143025 Garmon , Zach M 12 2012 X
257644 Garrett , Adam M 9 2015 X
107836 Garrett , Keisha F 11 2012 X
181075 Gibson , Abigail F 11 2013 C
108204 Gibson , Bailey F 10 2014 C
146981 Gibson , Brett M 11 2013 X
255029 Gibson , Chase M 8 - X
209864 Gibson , Michael M 10 2014 X
217895 Gillen , Tauren F 11 2013 X
226477 Goodman , Dalton M 10 2014 X
259360 Grant , Jared M 9 2015 X
238137 Grant , Jared M 9 2015 X
107837 Grant , Jordan F 12 2012 X
257718 Gray , David M 8 - X
243854 Gregory , Dalton M 7 - X
218264 Gregory , Makaya F 8 - X
145527 Gregory , Noah M 11 2013 X
195811 Groce , Brook F 11 2013 C
229269 Groce , Dylan M 9 2015 X
218418 Groce , Macey F 11 2013 X
222723 Guffey , Caleb M 8 - X
249551 Guffey , Chase M 9 2015 X
257867 Guffey , Dana F 10 2014 X
257668 Guffey , Noby M 10 2014 X
195817 Hadley , Jaxon M 10 2014 X
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177017 Hadley , Kayli F 7 - X
178869 Harlan , Jackson M 9 2015 X
153436 Hathaway , Annie F 10 2014 X
159465 Hicks , Joelie F 9 2015 X
107838 Holdiness , Zoe F 9 2012 X
250450 Honeycutt , Gunar M 12 2012 X
145275 Honeycutt , London F 10 2014 X
209815 Honeycutt , Victoria F 8 - X
159468 Hopper , Allee F 11 2013 X
126506 Hunter , Matthew M 11 2013 X
249200 Hurst , Emily F 10 2014 X
151354 Irving , Joseph M 12 2012 X
237656 Irwin , Ryan M 7 - X
240760 Johnson , Jeremiah M 9 2015 X
237657 Jones , Jadon M 11 2013 X
237663 Jones , Macy F 8 - X
228468 Kerney , Makenzie F 8 - X
177018 Key , Bobbianne F 8 - X
107839 Key , Cassidy F 11 2013 X
107887 Langford , Colin M 11 2011 X
87138 Langford , Cori F 12 2012 X

255031 Latham , Corey M 8 - X
145355 Lehman , Tristan M 12 2012 X
240638 Leveridge , Rheagan  F 7 - C
249743 Lopez-Jacinto , Felipe M 10 2014 X
178182 Lowhorn , Abbiegale F 10 2014 X
209842 Lowhorn , Haley F 8 - X
255028 Madison , Lance M 7 - X
188870 Marcum , Brennon  M 11 2013 X
237658 Marcum , Corey M 7 - X
256967 Marcum , Jacob M 8 - X
240761 Martin , Kyle M 9 2015 X
237659 Martin , Quade M 8 - X
240769 Mason , Jordan M 9 2015 X
178155 Massengale , Braxton M 6 - X
209877 Mathews , Drew M 10 2014 X
255025 Matthews , Cameron  M 8 - X
227651 Matthews , Nate M 10 2014 X
108209 Maupin , Olivia F 11 2013 X/C
209825 Mazariegos , Luis M 9 2015 X
209831 Mazariegos , Osbani M 8 - X
147005 McClellan , Carrie F 12 2012 X
255777 McClellan , Emma F 9 2015 X
177019 McCutchen , Autumn F 7 - X
126508 McFall , Zach M 11 2013 X
209867 McMillon , Daniel M 11 2013 X
108210 McWhorter , Scottlyn F 11 2013 C
209870 Miller , Noah M 10 2014 X
191666 Moons , Isabelle  F 9 2015 X
221549 Moons , Tristan M 8 - C
228860 Morrison , Alex M 8 - X
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107841 Mullins , Jana F 11 2012 X
252205 Murphy , Jaya F 8 - X
263178 Myers , Zach M 9 2015 X
257719 Neal , Cheyenne F 8 - X
180264 Page , Garrett M 9 2015 X
240454 Page , Regan F 7 - X/C
177021 Parrigin , Kayla F 9 2015 X
248978 Parrigin , Savannah  F 8 - C
209845 Pascual , Angelina F 8 - X
186623 Pascual , Roberto M 9 2015 X
197755 Patrick , Kelsie F 11 2013 X
105658 Perez , Eddie M 11 2013 X
178194 Perez , Yuray F 10 2014 X
252207 Pierce , Alex F 8 - X
90429 Polston , MacKenzie F 11 2013 X

222713 Pruitt , Noah M 9 2015 X
257865 Ravellette , Madison  F 9 2015 X
197753 Ravellette , Samantha  F 11 2013 X
213062 Raymundo , Elias M 9 2015 X
107885 Raymundo , Maurico M 12 2012 X
178945 Redmon , Devon M 11 2013 X
261509 Rich , JR M 12 2012 X
244429 Riddle , Alicia F 9 2015 X
252208 Robbins , Carlie F 8 - X
191667 Roberts , Alexis F 9 2015 X
191668 Roberts , Tessa F 9 2015 X
178183 Rodriguez , Carmen F 10 2014 X
240501 Rodriguez , Diego M 7 - X
105662 Rodriguez , Erica F 12 2012 X
209873 Rose , Damien M 10 2014 X
222711 Sampson , Cydney  F 9 2015 X
209860 Shelton , Daniel M 10 2014 X
178885 Shelton , Josh M 11 2013 X
203028 Shepard , Holden M 10 2014 X
105664 Sidwell , Christy F 11 2012 X
246145 Silvestre-Lopez , Mateo M 10 2014 X
221676 Slaven , Mya F 10 2014 X
145260 Sloan , Reed M 11 2010 X
209829 Smith , Baron M 8 - X
158940 Smith , Chad M 12 2012 X
209874 Smith , Christopher M 10 2014 X
238152 Smith , Erica F 9 2015 X
186994 Smith , Seth M 11 2013 X
243856 Smith , Tyler M 8 - X
257669 Smith-Wright , Cameron M 8 - X
145265 Staley , John Phillip M 12 2012 X
126512 Starns , Bryson M 11 2013 X
240766 Stearns , Daylyn M 9 2015 X
257828 Stearns , John M 8 - X
238166 Stearns , Nicole F 9 2015 X
219064 Stephens , Richard M 10 2014 X
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255023 Stines , Chase M 7 - X
104003 Stinson , Samantha F 11 2013 X
242983 Stockton , Haley F 12 2012 X
191669 Stockton , Rylee F 9 2015 X
250163 Stockton , Seth M 9 2015 X
145526 Summers , Jamison M 11 2013 X
145304 Tallent , Carmen F 10 2014 C
145291 Tallent , Chandra F 12 2012 C
255021 Tallent , Parker M 8 - X
178967 Thair , Jayden M 12 2012 X
238164 Thompson , Keonna F 9 2015 X
159466 Thrasher , Ashton F 10 2014 X
177013 Thurman , Ashleigh F 11 2013 X
238158 Thurman , Reana F 10 2014 X
209843 Tompkins , Nicole F 11 2013 X
244651 Torrez , Gomes M 10 2014 X
240443 Tuggle , Courtney  F 7 - C
197752 Turner , Olivia  F 11 2013 X
228770 Turner , Victoria F 12 2012 X
105661 Wade , Kacey F 12 2012 X
238136 Waid , Dawson M 11 2013 X
248640 Wallace , Harrison M 8 - X
257201 Wallace , Jarred  M 11 2013 X
227652 Wallace , Jaxen M 9 2015 X
214662 Wells , Alexis F 11 2013 X
126516 Wells , Matthew M 11 2013 X
238154 Weston , Abby  F 9 2015 X
107844 Williams , Katie F 12 2012 X
237662 Witherspoon , Kadyn F 7 - X
197384 York , Caleb M 12 2012 X
240507 York , Cody M 7 - X
147007 York , Seanae F 10 2014 C
252206 Young , Abbi F 7 - X
199844 Zheng , Frank M 11 2012 X
188354 Zheng , Vivian F 10 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Albertson, Chase 
Barnett, Parker 
Beaty, Keaton 
Boils, Jase 
Goodman, Dalton 
Gregory, Noah 
Hunter, Matthew 
Marcum, Brennon  
Shelton, Daniel 
Sloan, Reed 
Staley, John Phillip
Starnes, Bryson 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Albertson, McKenzie 
Armstrong, Jessica 
Beasley, Samantha  
Cash, Taylor 
Cook, Taya 
Craig, Abby 
Franklin, Tori 
Garrett, Keisha 
Groce, Brook 
Guthrie, Courtney  
Hathaway, Annie 

X McClellan, Carrie 
McClellan, Emma 

X Nelson, Tess 
Perez, Hanna Rosalina
Shelton, Casey 
Shelton, Kayla 
Smith, Hannah 
Tompkins, Daisy 
Wade, Kacey 
Weston, Abby  
Williams, Katie 

Varsity
Baseball

Arms, Corey 
Baker, Eli 
Bertram, Jacob 
Brown, Eli 
Brown, Jacob 
Brown, Nic 
Collins, Jeffrey 
Collins, Michael 
Craig, Madison 
Duvall, Conner 
Garmon, Zach 
Garrett, Adam 
Goodman, Dalton 
Groce, Dylan 
Guffey, Noby 
Mathews, Drew 
Matthews, Nate 

X Moon, Garrett 
Shepard, Holden 

X Sloan, Reed 
Smith-Wright, Cameron 
Stearns, John 
Stines, Chase 
Wallace, Jarred  
Wallace, Jaxen 
York, Caleb 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Eli 
Choate, Kyle 
Collins, Jeffrey 
Collins, Michael 
Fulton, Michael 
Gibson, Brett 
Hadley, Jaxon 
Harlan, Jackson 
Langford, Colin 
Smith, Chad 
Stockton, Seth 
Summers, Jamison 
York, Caleb 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beaty, Gabby 
Boils, Bree 
Campbell, MacY 
Collins, Christina 
Dicken, Kayla 
Flowers, Samantha 

X Hadley, Kayli 
Hicks, Joelie 
Hopper, Allee 
Langford, Cori 

X McCutchen, Autumn 
Moons, Isabelle  
Polston, MacKenzie 
Roberts, Alexis 
Roberts, Tessa 
Sampson, Cydney  
Stockton, Rylee 
Thrasher, Ashton 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Brown, Makayla 
Claborn, Madison  
Conner, Loren 
Cross, Annie Caroline
Cross, Mary Willen
Dishman, Megan 
Dishman, Melanie 
Gibson, Abigail 
Gibson, Bailey 
Groce, Brook 

X Lee, Kendra  
Leveridge, Rheagan  

Maupin, Olivia 
McWhorter, Scottlyn 
Moons, Tristan 
Page, Regan 
Parrigin, Savannah  

X Stearns, Kyla 
Tallent, Carmen 
Tallent, Chandra 
Tuggle, Courtney  
York, Seanae 

Varsity
Football

Albertson, Chase 
Alexander, Kobe 
Arms, Corey 
Ayers, Jackie 
Brown, Eli 
Brumley, Ryan 
Butler, John 
Carpenter, Christian 
Cross, Jon Allen  
Crutchfield, Matthew 
Dalton, Takota 
Davis, Jordan 
Dufault, Luke 
Duvall, Kilean 
Dyer, Derrick 
Ferguson, Lukas 
Gibson, Michael 
Groce, Dylan 
Honeycutt, Gunar 
Johnson, Jeremiah 

X Langford, Colin 
Lehman, Tristan 
Martin, Kyle 
Mason, Jordan 
Mathews, Drew 
McMillon, Daniel 
Miller, Noah 
Myers, Zach 
Pruitt, Noah 
Redmon, Devon 
Rose, Damien 
Shelton, Daniel 
Shelton, Josh 
Smith, Christopher 
Stearns, Daylyn 
Stephens, Richard 

X Summers, Jamison 
Thair, Jayden 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Albertson, McKenzie 
Claborn, Bethany 
Cope, Makayla  

X Dicken, Kayla 
Dishman, Melanie 
Duvall, Katie 

Flowers, Samantha 
Guffey, Dana 
Hathaway, Annie 

X Jackson, Savannah 
Langford, Cori 
Maupin, Olivia 
McClellan, Carrie 
McClellan, Emma 
Patrick, Kelsie 
Polston, MacKenzie 
Ravellette, Madison  
Ravellette, Samantha  
Roberts, Alexis 
Sampson, Cydney  
Turner, Olivia  
Turner, Victoria 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Boils, Jase 
Choate, Kyle 
Claborn, Chase 
Derryberry, Jamison 
Irwin, Ryan 
Jones, Jadon 
Marcum, Brennon  
Marcum, Corey 
Martin, Quade 
Massengale, Braxton 
Sloan, Reed 
Staley, John Phillip

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bernard, Addison 
Campbell, MacY 
Gregory, Makaya 
Honeycutt, London 
Honeycutt, Victoria 
Stinson, Samantha 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Beaty, Keaton 
Bertram, Jacob 
Grant, Jared 
Gregory, Noah 
Harlan, Jackson 
Irving, Joseph 
Lopez-Jacinto, Felipe 
Marcum, Brennon  
Matthews, Nate 
Mazariegos, Luis 
McFall, Zach 
Pascual, Roberto 
Perez, Eddie 
Raymundo, Elias 
Raymundo, Maurico 
Shepard, Holden 
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Silvestre-Lopez, Mateo 
Smith, Seth 
Staley, John Phillip
Starns, Bryson 
Torrez, Gomes 
Waid, Dawson 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Albertson, Brooke 
Albertson, Chelsea 
Albertson, Victoria 
Armstrong, Jessica 
Bagwell, Shania 

X Burton, Julia 
Claborn, Bethany 
Cummings, Hannah 

X Dicken, Kayla 
Dominguez, Mildred 
Dominguez, Sydney 
Everett, Hailey 
Gillen, Tauren 
Groce, Macey 
Hathaway, Annie 
Hurst, Emily 
Lowhorn, Abbiegale 
Perez, Yuray 
Rodriguez, Carmen 
Rodriguez, Erica 
Sidwell, Christy 
Slaven, Mya 
Stockton, Haley 
Tompkins, Nicole 
Wade, Kacey 
Wells, Alexis 
Zheng, Vivian 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Choate, Kyle 
Grant, Jared 
Gray, David 
Harlan, Jackson 
Hunter, Matthew 
McFall, Zach 
Morrison, Alex 
Rich, JR 
Wells, Matthew 
Zheng, Frank 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Allen, Haley 
Burchett, Taylor 

X Campbell, MacY 
Cross, Mary Willen

X Davidson, Angela 
X Gibson, Bailey 

Kerney, Makenzie 

X Mullins, Jana 
Neal, Cheyenne 
Page, Regan 
Witherspoon, Kadyn 
Zheng, Vivian 

Varsity
Volleyball

Boils, Makenzie 
Branham, Kristen 
Braswell, Dreama 
Burchett, Dallas 
Cook, Taya 
Coomer, Brandy 
Cross, Taylor 
Garrett, Keisha 
Grant, Jordan 
Hadley, Kayli 
Holdiness, Zoe 
Key, Bobbianne 
Key, Cassidy 
McCutchen, Autumn 
Mullins, Jana 
Parrigin, Kayla 
Smith, Erica 
Stearns, Nicole 
Thompson, Keonna 
Thurman, Ashleigh 
Thurman, Reana 
Weston, Abby  

X Weston, Abby  
Williams, Katie 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Bertram, Jacob 
Choate, Kyle 
Harlan, Jackson 
Page, Garrett 
Shepard, Holden 
Wallace, Harrison 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Beaty, Gabby 
Brumley, Shelby 
Gregory, Makaya 
Moons, Isabelle  
Page, Regan 
Roberts, Alexis 
Roberts, Tessa 
Sampson, Cydney  
Thrasher, Ashton 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Arms, Corey 
Baker, Eli 
Bertram, Jacob 
Brown, Jacob 
Brown, Nic 
Collins, Jeffrey 
Craig, Madison 
Duvall, Conner 
Garmon, Zach 
Garrett, Adam 
Goodman, Dalton 
Groce, Dylan 
Guffey, Noby 
Mathews, Drew 
Matthews, Nate 

X Moon, Garrett 
Shepard, Holden 

X Sloan, Reed 
Smith-Wright, Cameron 
Stearns, John 
Stines, Chase 
Wallace, Jarred  
Wallace, Jaxen 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Brown, Eli 
Brown, Nic 
Choate, Kyle 
Collins, Jeffrey 

X Collins, Michael 
Fulton, Michael 

X Gibson, Brett 
Gibson, Chase 
Guffey, Caleb 
Guffey, Chase 
Hadley, Jaxon 
Harlan, Jackson 
Latham, Corey 
Madison, Lance 
Marcum, Jacob 
Matthews, Cameron  
Page, Garrett 

X Smith, Chad 
Stines, Chase 
Stockton, Seth 

X Summers, Jamison 
Tallent, Parker 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Beaty, Gabby 
X Campbell, MacY 

Collins, Christina 
Flowers, Samantha 
Hadley, Kayli 

X Hicks, Joelie 
X Hopper, Allee 

McCutchen, Autumn 

Moons, Isabelle  
Moons, Tristan 
Murphy, Jaya 
Pierce, Alex 

X Polston, MacKenzie 
Riddle, Alicia 
Robbins, Carlie 
Roberts, Alexis 
Roberts, Tessa 
Sampson, Cydney  

X Slaven, Mya 
Stockton, Rylee 
Thrasher, Ashton 
Young, Abbi 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Albertson, McKenzie 
Cope, Makayla  
Dishman, Melanie 
Duvall, Katie 

X Flowers, Samantha 
Guffey, Dana 
Hathaway, Annie 

X Jackson, Savannah 
Maupin, Olivia 

X McClellan, Carrie 
McClellan, Emma 

X Patrick, Kelsie 
X Polston, MacKenzie 

Ravellette, Madison  
Ravellette, Samantha  
Roberts, Alexis 
Sampson, Cydney  
Turner, Olivia  
Turner, Victoria 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Beaty, Keaton 
Beck, Conlan 
Grant, Jared 
Gregory, Dalton 
Harlan, Jackson 
Lopez-Jacinto, Felipe 
Matthews, Nate 
Mazariegos, Luis 
Mazariegos, Osbani 
Pascual, Roberto 
Raymundo, Elias 
Rodriguez, Diego 
Shepard, Holden 
Silvestre-Lopez, Mateo 
Smith, Baron 

X Smith, Seth 
Smith, Tyler 

X Starns, Bryson 
Torrez, Gomes 
York, Cody 
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Albertson, Victoria 
Armstrong, Jessica 
Bagwell, Shania 
Burchett, Abigail 
Dominguez, Sydney 
Everett, Hailey 

X Gillen, Tauren 
X Groce, Macey 

Hathaway, Annie 
Hurst, Emily 
Jones, Macy 
Lowhorn, Abbiegale 
Lowhorn, Haley 
Pascual, Angelina 
Perez, Yuray 
Rodriguez, Carmen 

X Sidwell, Christy 
Slaven, Mya 

X Tompkins, Nicole 
X Wells, Alexis 

Witherspoon, Kadyn 
Zheng, Vivian 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Boils, Makenzie 
Branham, Kristen 
Braswell, Dreama 

X Burchett, Dallas 
Cross, Taylor 
Garrett, Keisha 

X Grant, Jordan 
Hadley, Kayli 
Holdiness, Zoe 
Key, Bobbianne 

X Key, Cassidy 
McCutchen, Autumn 

X Mullins, Jana 
Parrigin, Kayla 
Smith, Erica 
Stearns, Nicole 
Thompson, Keonna 

X Thurman, Ashleigh 
Thurman, Reana 
Weston, Abby  

X Weston, Abby  
X Williams, Katie 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Brown, Nic 
X Fulton, Michael 

Gibson, Chase 
X Glover, Zach 

Guffey, Caleb 
Guffey, Chase 

X Guffey, Noby 
X Hadley, Jaxon 

Harlan, Jackson 

Latham, Corey 
Madison, Lance 
Marcum, Jacob 
Matthews, Cameron  
Page, Garrett 

X Pruitt, Noah 
Stines, Chase 
Stockton, Seth 
Tallent, Parker 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Beaty, Gabby 
Collins, Christina 
Hadley, Kayli 

X Hicks, Joelie 
McCutchen, Autumn 
Moons, Isabelle  
Moons, Tristan 
Murphy, Jaya 
Pierce, Alex 
Riddle, Alicia 
Robbins, Carlie 
Roberts, Alexis 
Roberts, Tessa 
Sampson, Cydney  

X Slaven, Mya 
Stockton, Rylee 

X Thrasher, Ashton 
Young, Abbi 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Boils, Makenzie 
Branham, Kristen 

X Braswell, Dreama 
Cross, Taylor 
Hadley, Kayli 
Holdiness, Zoe 
Key, Bobbianne 
McCutchen, Autumn 
Parrigin, Kayla 
Smith, Erica 
Stearns, Nicole 
Thompson, Keonna 
Weston, Abby  

X Weston, Abby  


